Platz gesamt Name

1 Winter

1 Ehlert

3 Ramdohr

4 Dietermann

5 Dietermann

6 Triesch

7 Boller

7 Reitz

9 Saltzer
10 Wirtz
11 Gocht
12 Dietermann
13 Dietermann
14 Sivanesan
15 Wiirtz
16 Triesch
17 Gottschick
18 Gottschick
18 Dietermann
20 Dietermann
21 Gottschick
22 Gottschick

Vorname Zeit
Edith
Leonie
Maya
Timo

Lisa
Jonathan
Malin
Pauline
Linus
Lisa
Steffi
Torben
Linda
Nivetha
Hannes
David
Thea
Nathanae
Madeleine
Carine
Hanna
Daniel

4,00
4,00
4,23
4,30
4,60
4,61
4,80
4,80
5,06
5,10
5,30
5,31
5,34
5,39
5,40
5,91
6,05
6,10
6,10
7,00
7,01

10,05

Platz AK

Altersklasse

1 W15

1 w15

3 W15

1 M 30-39
1 W 30-39
1 M15

1 W17

1 w17

1 M12
1wi3

1 W 40-49
1 M 40-49
1 W10

1 wi4

1 M10

1 M13

2 W10

1 M9

1 W6

1 w4

2 W6

1 M3



